A189
Stacking Height 5~11mm Half Pitch Connector
FX4 Series
5~11mm
DIP type
6~11mm
SMT type
Stacking Height Flexible

45.72
FX4C-68S-1.27DSA CL574-0106-9 ________
FX4C-68S-1.27DSAL CL574-0156-7
68 52.35 41.91 48.96
50.8
FX4C-80S-1.27DSA CL574-0107-1 ________
FX4C-80S-1.27DSAL CL574-0157-0
80 59.97 49.53 56.58
58.42
Unit: mm
A196
■ Receptacle (DIP Type)-Stacking Height: Standard+2mm type
BPCB footprints (Connector Mounting Surface Side)
Product No. HRS No. Number of Contacts A B C D
FX4C2-20S-1.27DSA CL574-0121-2 ________
FX4C2-20S-1.27DSAL CL574-0171-0 20 21.87 11.43 18.48 20.32
FX4C2-32S-1.27DSA CL574-0122-5 ________
FX4C2-32S-1.27DSAL CL574-0172-3 32 29.49 19.05 26.1 27.94
FX4C2-40S-1.27DSA CL574-0123-8 ________
FX4C2-40S-1.27DSAL CL574-0173-6 40 34.57 24.13 31.18 33.02
FX4C2-52S-1.27DSA CL574-0124-0 ________
FX4C2-52S-1.27DSAL CL574-0174-9 52 42.19 31.75 38.8 40.64
FX4C2-60S-1.27DSA CL574-0125-3 ________
FX4C2-60S-1.27DSAL CL574-0175-1 60 47.27 36.83 43.88 45.72
FX4C2-68S-1.27DSA CL574-0126-6 ________
FX4C2-68S-1.27DSAL CL574-0176-4 68 52.35 41.91 48.96 50.8
FX4C2-80S-1.27DSA CL574-0127-9 ________
FX4C2-80S-1.27DSAL CL574-0177-7 80 59.97 49.53 56.58 58.42
Unit: mm
A197
■ Receptacle (DIP Type)-Stacking Height: Standard+3mm type
BPCB footprints (Connector Mounting Surface Side)